PENINSULAR MALAYSIA: PROPOSED

NATIONAL PARKS,

NATURE RESERVES, NATURE MONUMENTS AND WILDLIFE

State

Perak

Selangor ...

Negri Sembilan ...

Johor

Johor-Pahang
Pahang ...

Trengganu

Kedah
Penang ...
Kelantan

SANCTUARIES “ '

»

Reserve or park
Belum Wildlife Reserve
Grik Wildlife Reserve ...
Segari Wildlife Reserve
Selama Wildlife Sanctuary
Kuala Gula Bird Sanctuary
Gunong Tempurong Nature Monument

Batu Caves Nature Monument
Templer Park Nature Monument
Kuala Selangor Nature Monument ...

Pasoh IBP Research Reserve

Mersing Nature Monument

Padang Mulud Nature Reserve .
Johor Statg (Gunong Blumut) National Park*

Taman Endan-Rompin National Park4

Tasek Bera Nature Reserve ...
Menchali Nature Reserve
Tasek Chini Nature Reserve ...

Ulu Trengganu Wildlife Reserve
Dungun Turtle Sanctuary
Trengganu Bird Sanctuary

Ulu Muda Wildlife Reserve ...
Batu Feringghi Wildlife Reserve
Sungai Nenggiri Wildlife Reserve

_ Approximate area
N (acres)

531,000
168,000
3,450

" 55,000
2,200
3,000
385
7,500
1,400
6,000
46,000
5,320
128,000

500,000

82,000
1,000
12,000

288,000
800
730

285,000
3,620
91,000






